
Coaches:

Candice Hofmann
Heidi Kerrick

 Marcellus
(G) V Outdoor Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 4, 2019 Thu Regular Season
(Non-League) Westhill 4:30

PM
Marcellus
HS Track NL

Apr 10, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Phoenix 4:30
PM

JCB Grass
Stadium

Departure Point:
HS Circle by the
Flag Pole
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Apr 12, 2019 Fri
Regular Season
(Chittenango
Relays for Hope)

@ TBD 4:15
PM

Chittenango
HS-
Stadium

Departure Point:
SHS
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

NL

Apr 24, 2019 Wed Regular Season Solvay 4:30
PM

Marcellus
HS Track L

Apr 26, 2019 Fri
Regular Season
(Chittenango
Invitational)

@ TBD 2:30
PM

Chittenango
HS

Departure Point:
SHS
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

NL

May 1, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Christian Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

4:30
PM CBA H S

Departure Point:
HS Circle by the
Flag Pole
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

May 3, 2019 Fri Regular Season
(ES-M Invitational) @ TBD 4:30

PM

ESM High
School -
Stadium

Departure Point:
SHS
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

NL

May 7, 2019 Tue Regular Season
Institute of Technology,
Syracuse, Mexico @
Chittenango

4:30
PM

7:30
PM

Chittenango
HS-
Stadium

Departure Point:
HS Circle by the
Flag Pole
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

May 10, 2019 Fri Regular Season
(Oneida Invitational) @ TBD 3:45

PM Oneida H S

Departure Point:
SHS
Departure Time:
1:30 PM

NL

May 15, 2019 Wed
Meet (OHSL Liberty
League
Championships)

Vs. Multiple 4:30
PM

Marcellus
HS Track NL

Date: 2024-06-03


	Marcellus (G) V Outdoor Track Coaches: Candice Hofmann Heidi Kerrick
	Coaches:
	(G) V Outdoor Track


